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October 16, 1984

Esquire

Administrative Judge and

Chairman

Atomic Safety and Licensing

Board

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission
4350 East West Highway
West Tower - Room 439
Bethesda, Maryland 20814

Re:

y & oL
"

Dr. Richard F. Cole

Administrative Judge

Atomic Safety and
Licensing Board

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory
Commission

4350 East West Highway

West Tower - Room 439

Bethesda, Maryland 20814

Dr. A. Dixon Callihan

Administrative

Judge

Union Carbide Corporation

P.O. Box Y

Oak Ridge, Tennessee 37830

In the Matter of Commonwealth Edison Company
(Byron Nuclear Power Station, Units 1 and 2)
Docket Nos. 50-454 and 50-455 O,

Dear Administrative Judges:

In the interest of preserving as clear and

accurate a record as possible, the following is a
listing, along with corrections, of what we consider to
be the most significant transcription errors:
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Page

8430
8497
8584

8983

Line
No.

12
22
1

23

BAACA084 S8481,
G PDR

Original
Language

"well"”
"drew"
"tent"

"reinspection"

Should
Be

"whether"
"knew"
"tenth"

"reinspected"

DSOS
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Page

9014
9015
9059

9074
9086
9103
9144
9160
9224
9240
9309
9316
9350

9352

9355
9417
9429
9445
9447
9470
9472

9533

9569

Line
No.

22

11
11

14

15

10

16

22

25

12=13
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Original

Language

"from"
"gain"

"computer"
"computer"

"tells me that"
"o

"handlers"
"Hunger"
"where"

"have"

"three"

"PSAR"

"ag"

llas"

nig"
"portion"
"now"

"contest"
"for the"

"audited"

Should
Be

"front"
"game

"compute"”
"compute"

"tells me is that"

"not"
"hangers"
"Hunter"
"were"
"review"
"entry"
"FSAR"
"dia"

in”

add "with" after
"that"

"has"
"torsion"
"know"
"context"
"forth"

"altered"

"offer is that possibly" should be

taken out

"it was the final

report"

"site"

"it was not the
final report"

" side"



Page
9598

9618

9639
9645
9651

9661
9689
9900
9940
10,372
10,378
10,385
10,402
10,446
10,450
10,451
10,493

10,535

10,546
10,556
10,559
10,955
11,017
11,041

Line

No.

20

17

21

13

22

11

23

13
25

-3

Original
Language

"this said,"
"follow-on"

"material.
Assumption"

"nl'

"My recollection"

"familiar."

"were exactly"

"will"
"with"

"day ne"
"difference"
"had"

"tree"
"founding"
"and I"
"NRR"

"an

"if were"

"in those most
cases"

"3rd number"
" sharp"
"bindary"

"charges that"

Should
Be

"this witness said,"
"follow up"

"material assumption."

NOnH

"To my recollection"

"similar."
"were not exactly"

"with"
"wish"
"when"
"inference"
"he"

"free"
"foundation"
"and if 1"
"NRC"

"the"

"if it were"
delete "about"

"in most of those
cases"

"tire”

"short"

"binary"

"charges are that"
delete "sing"

add "use" at end of
line
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11,050
11,057

11,061

MCF:reg

Line
No.

18

cc: Service List

il

Original Should
Language Be
"ust" "just"

add "say" after
"shouldn't"

add "not" after "you"

Respectfully submitted,

//{1—/( : /!(u&

Mark C. Furse .
One of the Attorneys for
Commonwealth Edison Company



